
DFW PERFORMING ARTS CONSERVATORY
WEEKLY SCHOOL SCHEDULE 

2021-2022
dfwpac.com

** schedule subject to change

Day
Monday        

PAC MUSIC 
ROOM

Monday        
ACTING 
ROOM

Monday          
DANCE STUDIO 

# 5

Tuesday          
PAC MUSIC 

ROOM

Tuesday     
ACTING ROOM

Tuesday                
DANCE STUDIO 

# 5

Wednesday        
PAC MUSIC 

ROOM

Wednesday     
ACTING ROOM

Wednesday      
DANCE STUDIO 

# 5

Thursday        
PAC MUSIC 

ROOM

Thursday    
ACTING ROOM

Thursday    
DANCE STUDIO    

# 5

Friday        
PAC MUSIC 

ROOM

Friday           
ACTING ROOM

Friday           
DANCE STUDIO  

# 5
8:00
8:15

8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30 Lunch 12:30-1:00 
12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:30

ACADEMICS  8:00-12:30

Lunch 12:30-1:00 

Film & TV Acting            
Pierce                          

1:00-2:30

ACADEMICS  8:00-12:30ACADEMICS 8:00-12:30 ACADEMICS  8:00-12:30

Band           
Andrew            

2:00-3:00

Lunch 12:30-1:00 & Bible StudyLunch 12:30-1:00 

ACADEMICS 8:00-12:30

Lunch 12:30-1:00 

Vocal            
Andrew              

3:00-3:30

Music Skills              
Andrew              

2:30-3:00

Acting 
Improv/Audition 

Technique/Stage 
Presence                    

Pierce/Maggie                  
1:00-2:00

Vocal                  
Andrew                     

3:00-3:30
3:15

Dance            
Maggie               

1:00-2:00

Vocal                 
Andrew                       

2:30-3:30

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Traveling Show 
Ensemble 

Rehearsals          
Maggie              

1:00-2:30

Dance Tech        
Amber                        

2:30-3:30

Song Writing  
Ginny             

1:00-2:30

Band           
Andrew                  

2:00-3:30

School Calendar:                                                                                                                                                                          
August 23rd-Student (New & Returning) Orientation 9am-10:30am                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
August 24th - First day of school                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
September 6th - Labor Day (School closed)                                                                                                                                                  
October 8th-11th Columbus Day (School Closed)                                                                                                                                      
November 22nd- November 28th - Fall Break (School closed)                                                                                                                      
November 29th - Classes resume after Fall Break                                                                                                                                    
December 20th - January 3rd - Winter Break (School closed)                                                                                                                       
January 4th - Classes resume after Winter Break                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
January 17th- MLK Day (School closed)                                                                                                                                                           
February 1st-6th Disney World Trip (Performance on Feb 3rd at DISNEY)                                                                                                         
February 18th-21st - President's Day Hoiday (School closed)                                                                                                                         
March 14th-20th - Spring Break (School closed)                                                                                                                                                  
April 15th-18th - Good Friday (School closed)                                                                                                                                                     
May 6th - Last day of Academics / Fine Arts only until last day of school (May 13th)                                                                                                                           
May 9th - 13th -Fine Arts Only (Exact times TBA)                                                                                                                                                                          
May 13th - Last day of Fine Arts and School                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
May 14th - Graduation and year end show (location and time TBA)                                                                                                   


