

## DFW PERFORMING ARTS CONSERVATORY WEEKLY SCHOOL SCHEDULE 2021-2022 dfwpac.com

Day Monday PAC MUSIC ROOM	Monday ACTING ROOM	Monday DANCE STUDIO # 5	Tuesday PAC MUSIC ROOM	Tuesday ACTING ROOM	Tuesday DANCE STUDIO # 5	Wednesday PAC MUSIC ROOM	Wednesday ACTING ROOM	Wednesday DANCE STUDIO # 5	Thursday PAC MUSIC ROOM	Thursday ACTING ROOM	Thursday DANCE STUDIO # 5	Friday PAC MUSIC ROOM	Friday ACTING ROOM	Friday DANCE STUDIO # 5
8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:100 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00	ROOM # 5  ACADEMICS 8:00-12:30			ACADEMICS		, see m	ACADEMICS			ACADEMIC	S 8:00-12:30		ACADEMICS	
12:15 12:30 unch 12:30-1:00 12:45			Lunch 12:30-1:00			Lunch 12:30-1:00			Lunch 12:30-1:00 & Bible Study			Lunch 12:30-1:00		
1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 Band Andrew 2:00-3:30 3:00 3:15 3:30		Dance Maggie 1:00-2:00	Vocal Andrew 2:30-3:30	Film & TV Acting Pierce 1:00-2:30		Music Skills Andrew 2:30-3:00 Vocal Andrew 3:00-3:30		Traveling Show Ensemble Rehearsals Maggie 1:00-2:30	Band Andrew 2:00-3:00 Vocal Andrew 3:00-3:30	Acting Improv/Audition Technique/Stage Presence Pierce/Maggie 1:00-2:00		Song Writing Ginny 1:00-2:30		Dance Tech Amber 2:30-3:30
School Calendar:  August 23rd-Student (New & Returning) Orientation 9am-10:30am  August 24th - First day of school  September 6th - Labor Day (School closed)  October 8th-11th Columbus Day (School closed)  November 22nd- November 28th - Fall Break (School closed)  November 29th - Classes resume after Fall Break  December 20th - January 3rd - Winter Break (School closed)  January 4th - Classes resume after Winter Break  January 17th- MLK Day (School closed)  February 1st-6th Disney World Trip (Performance on Feb 3rd at DISNEY)  February 18th-21st - President's Day Hoiday (School closed)  March 14th-20th - Spring Break (School closed)  May 6th - Last day of Academics / Fine Arts only until last day of school (May 13th)  May 9th - 13th - Fine Arts Only (Exact times TBA)  May 13th - Last day of Fine Arts and School  May 14th - Graduation and year end show (location and time TBA)														